Rain Bird Spray head plastic
5/8" UNC female thread 2.1bar
0-360° blue type 10-HE-VAN
(7019415)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Material

Suitable for

Connection

Pressure

Rec. press.

Colour

Type

Capacity

Capacity

Capacity 2 bar

Capacity 1.5bar

Capacity 1bar

Capacity 2bar

Size

Sector adj. range

Angle

Radius

plastic

1800 & UNI-Spray series

UNC female thread

2.1 bar

1-2.1bar

blue

10-HE-VAN

0,07 - 0,41 m*/h

1,20 - 6,76 |/min

4101/h

80-345I/h

70-290 I/h

95-400 I/h

5/8"

0-360°

27°

2,1-3,1Tm

J
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Radius 2bar 2,7m

PRODUCT INFORMATION

The Rain Bird Spray head, type HE-VAN is used with the 1800 series pop up to increase the
efficiency in irrigation.

The improved Distribution Uniformity (DU) of the HE-VANs means that the HE-VAN nozzles will
irrigate the gardens more efficiently and informingly giving the crops in your garden the same
amount of water in all the different areas.

Also with an improved Scheduling Coefficient (SC), you can be sure that in the driest spots in
your garden will be receiving more water when compared to the VAN nozzles, therefore it helps
to shorten your irrigation time and see similar results.

The top is coloured for easy radius and arc identification.
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