

Rain Bird Spray head plastic 5/8" UNC female thread 2.1bar 0-360° blue type 10-HE-VAN (7019415)



RAIN BIRD

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Material	plastic
Suitable for	1800 & UNI-Spray series
Connection	UNC female thread
Pressure	2.1 bar
Rec. press.	1 - 2.1 bar
Colour	blue
Type	10-HE-VAN
Capacity	0,07 - 0,41 m ³ /h
Capacity	1,20 - 6,76 l/min
Capacity 2 bar	410 l/h
Capacity 1.5bar	80-345 l/h
Capacity 1bar	70-290 l/h
Capacity 2bar	95-400 l/h
Size	5/8"
Sector adj. range	0-360°
Angle	27 °
Radius	2,1 - 3,1 m

Radius 2bar

2,7 m

PRODUCT INFORMATION

The Rain Bird Spray head, type HE-VAN is used with the 1800 series pop up to increase the efficiency in irrigation.

The improved Distribution Uniformity (DU) of the HE-VANS means that the HE-VAN nozzles will irrigate the gardens more efficiently and informingly giving the crops in your garden the same amount of water in all the different areas.

Also with an improved Scheduling Coefficient (SC), you can be sure that in the driest spots in your garden will be receiving more water when compared to the VAN nozzles, therefore it helps to shorten your irrigation time and see similar results.

The top is coloured for easy radius and arc identification.

Last modified date: 16/02/2026

Bosta UK Ltd.
Reflection House
Olding Road
Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk
IP33 3TA
T +44 (0) 1284 716580
E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
<http://www.bosta.com>